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SOUTH ALABAMA RGNL AT BILL BENTON FIELD

SOUTH ALABAMA RGNL AT BILL BENTON FIELD

(21.1)
 268°
2000

3
4
3
4

A

training in vicinity of airport.

Intense rotary and fixed wing 

Amdt 4  28JUL11

20254

31°19'N-86°24'W

L

REIL Rwys 11 and 29

MIRL Rwy 11-29

UNICOM

122.8 (CTAF)L

CAIRNS APP CON

134.875

ASOS

RUTEL

NDB

JUY

133.45  239.275

JUY NDB
240° to

increase all MDA 100 feet. 

When local altimeter setting not received, use Cairns AAF altimeter setting and

JUY NDB and hold.

then climbing right turn to 2000 direct

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1500
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